General information about company

Scrip code 500366

Name of the company ROLTA INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g?' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category . . shares of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares held (calculated as - .
shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder . Depository per SCRR, Total
(1IT) shares held | equity . AV)+HV)+ otal as a
11) Receipts 1957) (VIII) % of
(V) shares (VD) . 00
(VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held “*| Total ( )
(A+B+C2) X egy
2]
Promoter
(A) f;L 10 83297195 0 83297195 |50.81 83297195 83297195 |50.71
romoter
Group
(B) Public 142210 80634548 0 80634548 |49.19 80634548 80634548 |49.09
Non
© Promoter- | 1 339619 0 339619 339619 339619 0.21
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying | 1 339619 0 339619 339619 339619 0.21
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 142221 164271362 0 164271362 | 100 164271362 164271362 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Sharoe/holding., Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares ?SI? oassuming | Locked in | otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | " COMVEISION 1 shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares - of convertible (X111 .
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
1D . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . - No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= ’ No. (a)
( - VID+X)Asa |(a) |Shares Shares
i@ [
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.81 39300000 |47.18 | 83297195
Group
(B) Public 49.19 78033091
Non
©) Promoter- 339619
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 339619
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 39300000 |23.92 | 161669905




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Ts\llq(;;*gf Total nos. ;ﬁt:rlezo‘ of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying sharesjleld (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity Re&l:)ei is y (IV)+HV)+ S C];{R of
v shares | PP (V) 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD ) ) Class eg: X | 7| Total Voting
v As a % of egy i oht
V) (A+B+C2) et
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@8] Indian
a L . . .
(a) fﬁ:’;ﬁ‘;ﬁiﬁ‘? 6 2518389 0 2518389 | 1.54 2518389 2518389 [ 1.53
(d f;gzc?ft;;er 4 80778806 0 80778806 |49.28 80778806 80778806 |49.17
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 10 83297195 0 83297195 |50.81 83297195 83297195 |[50.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Zﬁ;;‘fé‘;ﬁ; 10 83297195 0 83297195 |50.81 83297195 83297195 |50.71
Group (A)=
(A)(DHAN2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 800 0 800 0 800 800 0
@) fg:;f;:or‘f"ho 44 15038508 0 15038508 |9.17 15038508 15038508 | 9.15
Financial
() Institutions/ 18 522858 0 522858 0.32 522858 522858 0.32
Banks
(2) IC“;‘:;;?CS 1 3908242 0 3908242 |2.38 3908242 3908242 |2.38
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 66 19470408 0 19470408 | 11.88 19470408 19470408 | 11.85
Central
Government/
(2) State 2 102 0 102 0 102 102 0
Government(s)/
President of India
(Szu)b'T"tal (B) 2 102 0 102 0 102 102 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}ﬁ’ﬁzlgﬁmal 135406 | 45306659 0 45306659 |27.64 45306659 45306659 |27.58
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 109 5082251 0 5082251 3.1 5082251 5082251 3.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 6627 10775128 0 10775128 |6.57 10775128 10775128 |6.56
Sub-Total (B) 142142 | 61164038 0 61164038 |37.31 61164038 61164038 |37.23

(3)




Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)

142210

80634548

0 80634548

49.19

80634548

80634548

49.09

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehold

T

Q)

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

—_

339619

0 339619

339619

339619

0.21

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(O= (OM)+
©@)

339619

0 339619

339619

339619

0.21

Total (
A+B+C2)

142220

163931743

0 163931743

100

163931743

163931743

99.79

Total (A+B+C
)

142221

164271362

0 164271362

—_

00

164271362

164271362

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa% |Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (X111) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . " As a Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage _of : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VIDHX)Asa [No.|total |~ (@) total
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 1.54 0 0 2518389
(d) 49.28 39300000 | 48.65 | 80778806
f’]“)b'TOt"‘l (A) 50.81 39300000 | 47.18 | 83297195
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.81 39300000 [ 47.18 | 83297195
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0 800
(e) 9.17 15038508
® 0.32 521858
() 2.38 3908242
(Slu)b—Total (B) 11.88 19469408
(2) 0 102
Sub-Total (B)
0 102
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a@i)) 27.64 43066176
(a(ii) 3.1 5082251
(e) 6.57 10415154
Sub-Total (B) 37.31 58563581
3
Total Public
Shareholding
49.19 78033091
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) 339619
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 339619
©= O+
©)@)
Total ( 100 161330286
A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

100

39300000

23.92

161669905




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMAL K
SINGH A/C
AIFC

KAMAL K
SINGH A/C
SINGH
FAMILY
FOUNDATION

APARNA S TODI
A/C TRUSTEE
AND
BENEFICIARY
OF SINGH
FAMILY
FOUNDATION

SHIVANI R
MITTAL A/C
TRUSTEE AND
BENEFICIARY OF
SINGH FAMILY
FOUNDATION

ARUNA K
SINGH -
MANAGING
TRUSTEE OF
SINGH FAMILY
FOUNDATION

ADITYA K
SINGH - A/C
TRUSTEE AND
BENEFICIARY
SINGH FAMILY
FOUNDATION

PAN (II)

AAVPS7763B

AAITS6619P

AAZPS0433]

AAZPS0432K

AAVPSTT762A

AAHPA4543P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.37

0.31

0.31

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Class eg:y

Total

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.37

0.3

0.3

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.37

0.31

0.31

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

863881

600000

500290

500290

50000

3928

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2518389

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

2518389

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2518389

Class eg:y

Total

2518389

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2518389

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ROLTA PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROLTA SHARES AND STOCKS

PRIVATE LIMITED

ROLTA
PROPERTIES PVT
LTD

ROLTA
RESOURCES PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACR6820J

AAACR3156M

AABCRS5417N

AAACB6145N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46136606

33840200

401000

401000

80778806

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

46136606

33840200

401000

401000

80778806

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.14

20.64

0.24

0.24

49.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

46136606

33840200

401000

401000

80778806

Class eg:y

Total

46136606

33840200

401000

401000

80778806

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.09

20.6

0.24

0.24

49.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.14

20.64

0.24

0.24

49.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

5500000

33800000

39300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

11.92

99.88

48.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46136606

33840200

401000

401000

80778806

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FIDELITY PURITAN
TRUST FIDELITY LOW
PRICED STOCK FUND

VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK
INDEX FUND, A SERIES OF VANGUARD
INTERNATIONAL INDE X FUND

DIMENSIONAL
EMERGING
MARKETS VALUE
FUND

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAATF1551H

AAATY0918K

AACCDI1578M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2699942

2063604

1928107

6691653

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2699942

2063604

1928107

6691653

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.26

4.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

2699942

2063604

1928107

6691653

Class eg:y

Total

2699942

2063604

1928107

6691653

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.26

1.17

4.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.26

4.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

2699942

2063604

1928107

6691653




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA P&GS FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3908242

3908242

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3908242

3908242

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.38

2.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3908242

3908242

Class eg:y

Total

3908242

3908242

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.38

2.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.38

2.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3908242

3908242




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Individuals

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Overseas corporate
bodies

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

2907

965

1269

326

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7020

156215

2217167

585536

1248591

200

1202036

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

7020

156215

2217167

585536

1248591

200

1202036

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.36

0.76

0.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

7020

156215

2217167

585536

1248591

200

1202036

Class eg:y

Total

7020

156215

2217167

585536

1248591

200

1202036

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

1.35

0.36

0.76

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.36

0.76

0.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7020

104965

2217167

304734

1245981

200

1202036

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1148

6627

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5358363

10775128

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

5358363

10775128

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.27

6.57

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5358363

10775128

Class eg:y

Total

5358363

10775128

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.26

6.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.27

6.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5333051

10415154

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







